Phase (020440
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600324261776
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/11/1901019010 ++78.75
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Office Use Only	

W19-16555



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 19, 2019

DEBRA RAMIREZ 11585 PLANTATION PRESERVE CIR S FT. MYERS, FL 33966

14

SUBJECT: GLAM-GIRL MONTIEL CORPORATION Ref. Number: W19000016525

We have received your document for GLAM-GIRL MONTIEL CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant to Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation as required by Florida Statutes.

You must list at least one incorporator with a complete business street address.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

DANIEL L O'KEEFE Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 019A00003546

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

MM-GIV) MMHLL COLPON (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX) **SUBJECT:**

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee . ∑**\$**78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75	
Filing Fee	Fili
& Certified Copy	Cer
	& C
	Stat

87.50 ng Fee, tified Copy Certificate of tus ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

CINA MAMIVES Name (Printed or typed) FROM: lantation frequence City, State & Zip <u>U</u>D. U DD Daytime Telephone number E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

.

. . -

.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: 6/00-6	IN MORHEL CONPRATION
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
11525 Agntation Pipsonve cir bt mypes, bl 3394	s 15751 Sanlartos Pard. o Etnujous 61 3290
<u>ARTICLE III PURPOSE</u> Control The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	Jalon.
	······································
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	
Name and Title: <u>DPDA RAMINC</u> Address 1158571007444074	ZName and Title: <u>PUSICLENT</u> USCN_LCC
H Myers bl	329(xp
Name and Title: Address	Name and Title: Address:
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:

Name and Title	<u> </u>	Name and Title	"
Address	<u> </u>	Address:	
			<u> </u>
	<u> </u>		

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	RBra Bamira
Address:	11585 davitation Purson CRLS
	Housers bl 335101
	De TANGE SE TAN

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name: ipsinu (n.L.S. Flele Address:

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the filing.)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

_. (OPTIONAL)

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate. I qm familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

214,

Required Signature/Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

HUH10

Required Signature/Incorporator

Glam girl Montiel corporation 11585 plantation preseve cir s Fort Myers Florida 33966 February 3, 2019

To whom it may concern;

My name is Debra Montiel, I am the owner of the company above for 10 plus years, however my mother, who also was owner passed away and she did all of the back end book work with the company, I ran the daily salon operations, however, I didn't know there was things to be done yearly with the corporation , and as a matter of fact the email address on file was hers ... and I can not afford the \$900.00 fee as my salon has been hurt due to the red tide situation and our season has been not good.

so the annual corporation thing was never filed for 2018, causing it to close down. I called the Tallahassee office and I was told to please send this letter, relinquishing this name and to fill out for the same name. I am trying to get through the death of my mother and any help you could offer would be great. If there is something I am missing could you please reach out to me and I will get what is needed, it is with sadness I am very overwhelmed by all of this.

Thank you and please feel free to contact me with anything I maybe missing.

Also, I was married and my new name with be Debra Ramirez. I will be the only owner of the business..

Thank you Debrá Ramirez 239,410,4000